
JELGAVAS MEISTARSACĪKSTES  29.10  ZOC   C U12 z -46 kg
Competitors: 11

19. Arsēnijs CIHANOVIČS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

2

5. Artsiom DZIAMIDAU, BLR/Гомсельмаш
0

13. Andrejs PIROŽENOKS, LAT/Ziemeļblāzma
7

3

3. Rūdolfs RIJKURIS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

4

7. Andrejs VANAGS, LAT/Ippon džudo klubs
10

15. Stepans LOMAKINS, LAT/Bosko
0

5

2. Samuēls ZIŅĢIS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

6

6. Timofeis MAKSIMOVS, LAT/Bosko
0

14. Kristaps NARTIŠS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS
10

712. Kristofers DUMPIS, LAT/Saldus

8

8. Aristarhs PUTEVICS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7
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Andrejs VANAGS, LAT/Ippon džudo klubs

Aristarhs PUTEVICS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Samuēls ZIŅĢIS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Arsēnijs CIHANOVIČS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Andrejs PIROŽENOKS, LAT/Ziemeļblāzma

Kristofers DUMPIS, LAT/Saldus

Rūdolfs RIJKURIS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Kristaps NARTIŠS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS


